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Women / XS / 10 & 11 yr
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ameilya Love263
TCGA

9.200 9.300 9.0509.300 36.850
1 2 3 6T 1 

1 

Maya Sagett264
TCGA

8.400 9.500 9.5009.400 36.800
13 1 2 1 2 

2 

Kristina Walker210
Oly Festus

8.600 9.200 9.3509.450 36.600
11 3 1 2 3 

3 

Kayla Phillips265
TCGA

9.150 9.150 9.1009.100 36.500
2 4 8 4T 4 

4 

Hailey Cox233
Oly Manchester-MO

9.050 9.100 9.0509.150 36.350
3 5 6T 7T 5 

5 

Lydia Koessel201
Oly Festus

8.800 9.000 8.9009.200 35.900
7T 6 4T 9 6 

6 

Kailyn Kempner275
TCGA

8.800 8.600 9.1009.150 35.650
8T 10T 7T 5T 7 

7 

Abigail Beasley261
TCGA

9.000 8.750 9.2008.550 35.500
4T 8 12T 3 8 

8 

Ava Campbell230
Oly Manchester-MO

8.650 8.950 8.2509.200 35.050
10 7 5T 14T 9 

9 

Gabbie Kerber237
Oly Manchester-MO

8.900 8.700 8.7008.500 34.800
6 9 14T 10 10 

10 

Sophia Michaud205
Oly Festus

8.500 8.550 9.0008.650 34.700
12 13 10T 8 11 

11 

Gracie Strobel234
Oly Manchester-MO

9.000 8.600 8.2508.650 34.500
5T 11T 11T 15T 12 

12 

Paige Lehman232
Oly Manchester-MO

8.800 8.150 8.6008.500 34.050
9T 15 15T 11 13 

13 

Addison Smith207
Oly Festus

8.200 8.600 8.4008.800 34.000
14 12T 9 12 14 

14 

Liz Duenez229
Oly Manchester-MO

8.100 8.300 8.3008.550 33.250
15 14 13T 13 15 

15 
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